
the epicenter of the digital
revolution



lollibit-miners is an international commercial organization, it was created for the
purpose of providing it's members with the safest and most secure capital

investment services, with the best possible and achievable returns at the best risk
management framework. There are no unrealistic promises presented here, just

steady and consistent result. We leverage our years of experience in the digital asset
space and our strong industry relationships to co-invest in a portfolio of leading

digital assets. Our cross-knowledge strength comes from our different background
as entrepreneurs, legal and financial professionals. Vast majority of our partners
comes from the field of Initial Coin Offerings (ICOs) with close partnerships with

venture capitalists, hedge funds, and big mining facilities across Asia and Europe.

WHAT WE DO



Unlock financial empowerment with lollibit-miners.com. Our market
expertise, adaptable strategies, and strict risk management provide us with
a significant edge in the foreign exchange market. Invest with confidence,
as each decision is guided by precision, propelling your portfolio to new

heights. lollibit-miners.com Cloud mining is super simple - Your mining rigs
are already set up and running. As soon as you’ve set up your account, you

can start to mine your first coins using our Bitcoin cloud mining service.
Cloud mining is one of the most profitable ways of making profit in the

crypto currency ecosystem in the world..

ABOUT US



85.5% of our profits are made by our in-house expert
traders around the globe, with years of experience that

uses the fluidity of cryptocurrency to make smart trades
thus making profits for the investors.

HOW DO WE MAKE OUR PROFIT



We Buy or Sell hundreds of CFD assets including major, minor and exotic
forex pairs, metals, energies, indices, cryptocurrencies and shares of the

world's biggest companies. We trade at some of the tightest spreads
available, and enjoy ultra-low trading costs, advanced execution, exclusive
analysis tools and world-class market research by our professional traders

and market analysts. We access 250+ underlying instruments from our 5
asset classes at some of the most competitive conditions.

HOW DO WE GENERATE YOUR RETURNS?



Investor

$700876500020

Deposit 

$340097000

Investor

6785
Working Days

5819



We are certified



INVEST INVEST

Basic Plan Classic Plan

Roi

Min Deposit

Max Deposit

Duration

Ref. Commission

Deposit Return

6% ROI DAILY

$100

$2,999

3 Days

10%

Yes

Roi

Min Deposit

Max Deposit

Duration

Ref. Commission

Deposit Return

8% ROI DAILY

$3,000

$5,999

9Days

30%

Yes



INVEST INVEST

Premium Plan Pro Plan

Roi

Min Deposit

Max Deposit

Duration

Ref. Commission

Deposit Return

13% DAILY 

$6,000 

$9,999

9 Days

30%

Yes

Roi

Min Deposit

Max Deposit

Duration

Ref. Commission

Deposit Return

16% ROI DAILY

$10,000 

$15,000 

11 Days

40%

Yes



INVEST INVEST

Monthly Plan i Monthly  plan ii

Roi

Min Deposit

Max Deposit

Duration

Ref. Commission

Deposit Return

4% ROI DAILY 

$5,000 

$50,000

30 Days

50%

Yes

Roi

Min Deposit

Max Deposit

Duration

Ref. Commission

Deposit Return

7% ROI DAILY

$10,000 

$200,000 

60 Days

60%

Yes



INVEST

Golden Plan

Roi

Min Deposit

Max Deposit

Duration

Ref. Commission

Deposit Return

8% RIO DAILY  

$200,000 

Unlimited

30 Days

70%

Yes



How do I Earn from Referrals?

How do I get my Referral Link?

What are the Referral Bonuses?

Share your referral links to friends and family, and you earn a
commission whenever they make a deposit

You earn 10% from first level invitation, 20% from second level and 30%
from the third level

To get your referral link, in the dashboard click on My Team and click
onMy referral link. Your referral link will be displayed



24/7 online costumer service
responsive support via in app

chat, email and telegram.



Our Team

CRYPTO ANALYST 

ALEX Adelman Olivia Chang Meghan Ackles
CEO MARKET ANALYST 


